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Point Earner Report By PA
Summer 2025

9-Ball

Name

Masatoku Yoda
Kazutoshi Ueno
Miki Sawada

Ami Sato

Hideo Saito
Takahiro Fujiwara
Manaho Sato
Yudai Mishima
Rina Matsuda
Ryuji Nakasu
Ryohei Ushifusa
Atsuya Kusano
Kosui Tomita
Gaku Matsumura
Takeshi Fujiseki
Takahide Tabuchi
Takashi Miura
Kaori Okada
Masanori Fujie
Kingo Sawada
Yuma Hamasaki
Aya Sakagami
Ryota Ishihara
Masato Oshiguchi
Ayako Zenke
Shena Nakashima
Takayuki Kurosaki
Nobuyuki Mitake
Ryoji Hayashi
Makoto Uchida
Masako Maehara
Kaito Nakamura

Member #

10930
12726
135635
15863
05392
16209
16847
13192
15699
02669
06771
16579
13695
07549
13359
12731
05816
02140
03736
16096
13233
06406
11239
15648
13360
16032
12727
04574
05391
16917
15911
16502
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Points
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89
72
94
66
78
63
108
83
57
55
98
87
54
72
61
81
79
59
93
54
53
60
34
68
47
47
54
64
19
17
28

Points
Per
Match
14.83
14.40
13.43
13.20
13.00
12.60
12.00
11.86
11.40
11.00
10.89
10.88
10.80
10.29
10.17
10.13
9.88
9.83
9.30
9.00
8.83
8.57
8.50
8.50
7.83
7.83
7.71
7.1
6.33
5.67
5.60
2.00

% of
Avail
Points Place

74.2 % 1
72.0 % 2
67.1 % 3
66.0 % 4
65.0 % 5
63.0 % 6
60.0 % 7
59.3 % 8
57.0 % 9
55.0 % 10
54.4 % "
54.4 % 12
54.0 % 13
51.4 % 14
50.8 % 15
50.6 % 16
494 % 17
492 % 18
46.5 % 19
45.0 % 20
44.2 % 21
429 % 22
425 % 23
425 % 23
39.2 % 25
39.2 % 25
38.6 % 27
35.6 % 28
31.7 % 29
28.3 % 30
28.0 % 31
10.0 % 32
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